

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1028D

MAKE :

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

FWD

DATE : 8.04.2019

TEL NO : 6542 5119

FAX NO : 6542 6039

| PARTS DESCRIPTION                                       | QTY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT      |   |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|-------------|---|
| BONNET <i>huc</i>                                       |     |            | \$ 950.50   | ✓ |
| INSULATOR, HOOD <i>huc</i>                              |     |            | \$ 398.10   | X |
| INSULATOR CLIPS <i>huc</i>                              |     |            | \$ 3.60     | X |
| BONNET RUBBER <i>huc</i>                                |     |            | \$ 35.50    | X |
| BONNET CABLE <i>huc</i>                                 |     |            | \$ 53.20    | X |
| BONNET HINGE (RH) <i>huc</i>                            |     |            | \$ 57.70    | ✓ |
| BONNET HINGE (LH) <i>huc</i>                            |     |            | \$ 57.70    | ✓ |
| BONNET LOCK <i>huc</i>                                  |     |            | \$ 132.60   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR GRILLE <i>broken mounting</i>                  |     |            | \$ 438.00   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR GRILLE EMBLEM <i>huc</i>                       |     |            | \$ 88.00    | ✓ |
| LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH <i>broken</i>                        |     |            | \$ 920.00   | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>broken</i>                        |     |            | \$ 499.90   | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>broken</i>                |     |            | \$ 696.40   | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ABSORBER <i>Dented</i>       |     |            | \$ 115.70   | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>tom</i>                          |     |            | \$ 78.80    | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE <i>broken mounting</i>       |     |            | \$ 301.90   | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>huc</i>                           |     |            | \$ 22.00    | ✓ |
| FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>huc</i>                   |     | \$ 77.00   | \$ 154.00   | X |
| FRONT UNDER COVER <i>huc</i>                            |     |            | \$ 180.80   | X |
| FRONT BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>deformed</i>                |     |            | \$ 225.40   | ✓ |
| COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, RH <i>cut</i>                 |     |            | \$ 28.38    | ✓ |
| COVER, FRONT BUMPER HOLE, LH <i>huc</i>                 |     |            | \$ 28.38    | X |
| REINFORCEMENT SUB-ASSY, FRONT BUMPER LOWER <i>huc</i>   |     |            | \$ 241.40   | X |
| SUPPORT FR BUMPER, RH <i>broken huc</i>                 |     |            | \$ 81.70    | X |
| FRONT BUMPER CENTRE FRAME <i>huc</i>                    |     |            | \$ 236.90   | X |
| BRACKET, FRONT BUMPER SIDE, RH <i>broken</i>            |     |            | \$ 82.30    | ✓ |
| ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER, LOWER (SPONGE LOWER) <i>huc</i> |     |            | \$ 127.70   | X |
| UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) <i>broken</i>             |     |            | \$ 3,455.00 | ✓ |
| UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, LH (LED) <i>broken</i>             |     |            | \$ 3,455.00 | ✓ |
| HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) <i>Dented</i>                      |     |            | \$ 240.10   | ✓ |
| TOP PANEL CENTRE <i>huc</i>                             |     |            | \$ 364.90   | ✓ |
| TOP PANEL (RH) <i>Dented</i>                            |     |            | \$ 145.90   | ✓ |
| BRACE PANEL <i>huc</i>                                  |     |            | \$ 75.20    | ✓ |
| BRACKET, HEADLAMP MOUNTING, RH <i>huc</i>               |     |            | \$ 25.50    | ✓ |
| RADIATOR ASSY <i>huc</i>                                |     |            | \$ 1,881.30 | ✓ |
| RADIATOR FAN COWLING ASSY <i>deformed</i>               |     |            | \$ 661.30   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR TOP HOSE, LH <i>huc</i>                        |     |            | \$ 43.03    | X |
| RADIATOR TOP HOSE, RH <i>huc</i>                        |     |            | \$ 42.60    | X |
| RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>broken</i>                       |     |            | \$ 125.80   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR BOTTOM MOUNTING <i>huc</i>                     |     |            | \$ 27.50    | X |
| STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, RH <i>huc</i>                   |     |            | \$ 65.70    | X |
| STAY, RADIATOR SUPPORT, LH <i>huc</i>                   |     |            | \$ 65.70    | X |
| RADIATOR FAN BLADE (RH) <i>deformed</i>                 |     |            | \$ 233.10   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR FAN BLADE (LH) <i>deformed</i>                 |     |            | \$ 233.10   | ✓ |
| RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (RH) <i>huc</i>                      |     |            | \$ 543.70   | X |
| RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (LH) <i>huc</i>                      |     |            | \$ 543.70   | X |

SHC 1028D

| PARTS DESCRIPTION                                       | QTY | UNIT PRICE  | AMOUNT      |            |
|---------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|-------------|------------|
| DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, RH NH                         |     |             | \$ 83.50    | X          |
| DEFLECTOR, RADIATOR SIDE, LH NH                         |     |             | \$ 77.00    | X          |
| PIPE, RADIATOR NH                                       |     |             | \$ 126.50   | X          |
| CLEANER ASSY, AIR NH                                    |     |             | \$ 970.30   | X          |
| AIR CLEANER TOP COVER NH                                |     |             | \$ 446.50   | X          |
| AIR CLEANER BOTTOM COVER NH                             |     |             | \$ 947.80   | X          |
| AIR CLEANER HOSE NH                                     |     |             | \$ 62.12    | X          |
| AIR DUCT <i>distorted</i>                               |     |             | \$ 129.40   | ✓          |
| INLET ASSY, AIR CLEANER <i>distorted</i>                |     |             | \$ 132.00   | ✓          |
| AIR DUCT CENTRE <i>distorted</i>                        |     |             | \$ 94.03    | ✓          |
| COMPRESSOR ASSY, W/MOTOR NH                             |     |             | \$ 2,924.20 | X          |
| CONDENSER ASSY, W/RECEIVER <i>2 vt</i>                  |     |             | \$ 1,336.60 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE <i>2 vt</i>                       |     |             | \$ 386.90   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| AIRCON LIQUID HOSE & PIPE <i>2 vt</i>                   |     |             | \$ 580.45   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| AIRCON HOSE SUCTION <i>2 vt</i>                         |     |             | \$ 548.50   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT LH <i>Distorted</i>              |     |             | \$ 945.30   | ✓          |
| FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH <i>Distorted</i>              |     |             | \$ 945.30   | ✓          |
| FRONT HOUSING ASSY, RH <i>Distorted</i>                 |     |             | \$ 958.30   | ✓          |
| FRONT FENDER SHIELD, LH NH                              |     |             | \$ 196.60   | X          |
| FRONT FENDER SHIELD, RH <i>distorted</i>                |     |             | \$ 196.60   | ✓          |
| FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP <i>huc</i>                     |     | \$ 3.80     | \$ 7.60     | ✓          |
| FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, LH <i>huc</i>               |     |             | \$ 53.50    | ✓          |
| FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH <i>huc</i>               |     |             | \$ 53.50    | ✓          |
| PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH <i>Distorted</i>         |     |             | \$ 1,264.00 | ✓          |
| FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER, RH NH                         |     |             | \$ 96.00    | X          |
| FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>crack</i>                     |     |             | \$ 1,627.30 | ✓          |
| FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING <i>huc</i>              |     |             | \$ 208.60   | ✓          |
| FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH/RH) <i>2 distorted</i>              |     | \$ 1,555.10 | \$ 3,110.20 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH/RH) <i>cut</i>                  |     | \$ 177.70   | \$ 355.40   | ✓          |
| FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING (LH/RH) <i>1/2 20/25 mm Dam</i> |     | \$ 560.10   | \$ 1,120.20 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>            |     |             | \$ 401.80   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH) <i>2 distorted</i>            |     |             | \$ 401.80   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING, LH NH                            |     |             | \$ 196.20   | X          |
| ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING, RH NH                            |     |             | \$ 196.20   | X          |
| FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH) <i>2 distorted</i>      |     |             | \$ 637.50   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>      |     |             | \$ 637.50   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH) <i>2 Dam distorted</i>           |     |             | \$ 1,310.10 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) <i>2 Dam distorted</i>           |     |             | \$ 1,310.10 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| RACK & PINION ASSY <i>2 Dam</i>                         |     |             | \$ 1,634.90 | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| BAR, STABILIZER <i>2 distorted</i>                      |     |             | \$ 360.00   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH <i>2 distorted</i>      |     |             | \$ 199.00   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| LINK ASSY, FRONT STABILIZER, LH RH <i>2 distorted</i>   |     |             | \$ 199.00   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH <i>2 distorted</i>                |     |             | \$ 562.30   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| KNUCKLE, STEERING, LH <i>2 distorted</i>                |     |             | \$ 562.30   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT RH NH                     |     |             | \$ 202.40   | X          |
| END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH <i>2 distorted</i>            |     |             | \$ 158.10   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, LH <i>2 distorted</i>            |     |             | \$ 158.10   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| ENGINE UNDER COVER NH                                   |     |             | \$ 457.20   | <i>2</i> ✓ |
| ENGINE CROSS MEMBER <i>2 distorted</i>                  |     |             | \$ 2,531.70 | <i>2</i> ✓ |

SHC 1028D

| PARTS DESCRIPTION                                                               | QTY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT       |        |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|--------------|--------|
| FRT ABS NW                                                                      |     | \$ 455.10  | \$ 910.20    | X      |
| SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH NW                                                      |     |            | \$ 455.10    | X      |
| WIRING FRONT <del>2</del> socket broken                                         |     |            | \$ 6,685.90  | ✓      |
| WIRING ENGINE NW                                                                |     |            | \$ 2,133.90  | X      |
|                                                                                 |     |            | \$ 60,750.19 |        |
| SUB TOTAL                                                                       |     |            | \$ 12,150.04 |        |
| LESS 20% 25%                                                                    |     |            | \$ 48,600.15 |        |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                                                |     |            |              |        |
| FRONT NO. PLATE <del>1st</del>                                                  |     |            | \$ 25.00     | NETT ✓ |
| FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER <del>defect</del> 1st                                 |     |            | \$ 30.00     | NETT ✓ |
| FRONT NO. PLATE GARNISH <del>defect</del>                                       |     |            | \$ 99.00     | NETT ✓ |
| FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO <del>new</del>                                          |     |            | \$ 75.00     | NETT ✓ |
| FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) N/S cut O/S NW                                               |     | \$ 216.00  | \$ 432.00    | NETT ✓ |
| 56% depreciation.                                                               |     |            | \$ 661.00    |        |
| REAR BUMPER <del>new</del>                                                      |     |            | \$ 458.60    | X      |
| REAR FENDER, RH <del>for</del> <del>distorted</del>                             |     |            | \$ 836.70    | X ✓    |
| REAR FENDER SHEILD (RH) NW                                                      |     |            | \$ 134.20    | X      |
| PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH <del>3rd</del>                                   |     |            | \$ 1,264.00  | ✓      |
| CENTRE ROCKER PANEL (GARNISH) <del>2</del> cut / <del>mainly</del> broken       |     |            | \$ 576.00    | ✓      |
| REAR WHEEL HUB CAP, LH/RH O/S 1st N/S NW                                        |     | \$ 177.70  | \$ 355.40    | ✓      |
| REAR CROSS MEMBER <del>distorted</del>                                          |     |            | \$ 2,200.40  | X ✓    |
| REAR SHOCK ABSORBER, LH/RH <del>distorted</del> N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del> |     | \$ 118.30  | \$ 236.60    | ✓      |
| REAR SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING, LH/RH NW                                          |     | \$ 125.30  | \$ 250.60    | X      |
| REAR LOWER ARM, LH/RH N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del>                           |     | \$ 497.50  | \$ 995.00    | ✓      |
| REAR UPPER ARM, LH/RH N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del>                           |     | \$ 356.80  | \$ 713.60    | ✓      |
| REAR KNUCKLE ARM, LH/RH N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del>                         |     | \$ 810.60  | \$ 1,621.20  | ✓      |
| REAR STABILIZER BAR <del>2</del> <del>distorted</del>                           |     |            | \$ 311.90    | ✓      |
| REAR STABILIZER LINK, LH/RH N/S NW                                              |     | \$ 151.60  | \$ 303.20    | X      |
| REAR TRAILING ARM, LH/RH N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del>                        |     | \$ 314.20  | \$ 628.40    | ✓      |
| REAR ASSIST ARM, LH/RH N/S NW O/S <del>distorted</del>                          |     | \$ 342.20  | \$ 684.40    | ✓      |
|                                                                                 |     |            | \$ 11,569.80 |        |
| SUB TOTAL                                                                       |     |            | \$ 2,313.96  |        |
| LESS 20% 25%                                                                    |     |            | \$ 9,255.84  |        |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                                                |     |            |              |        |

SHC 1028D

| PARTS DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    | QTY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT                                |        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|---------------------------------------|--------|
| REAR DOOR COMFORT & APPS STICKER <i>nhc</i>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |     |            | \$ 80.00                              | NETT ✓ |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |            | \$ 80.00                              |        |
| <b>LABOUR CHARGE</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |     |            |                                       |        |
| Panel Beating                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |     |            | \$ <del>1400.00</del>                 | 1000/- |
| Spray Painting Charge                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |            | \$ <del>1300.00</del>                 | 1000/- |
| Wiring Charge                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |     |            | \$ 50.00                              | 30/-   |
| Tuff Kote                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |     |            | \$ 80.00                              | 40/-   |
| Towing Charge                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |     |            | \$ 50.00                              | nm     |
| Frt Chassis Alignment                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |            | \$ 200.00                             | 150/-  |
| Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |     |            | \$ 80.00                              | nm     |
| Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |            | \$ 120.00                             | 120/-  |
| Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |     |            | \$ 150.00                             | 2120/- |
| Four Wheel Alignment                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |     |            | \$ 80.00                              | 60/-   |
| Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |     |            | \$ <del>80.00</del> <del>800.00</del> | 60/-   |
| Remove/Refix Engine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |     |            | \$ 200.00                             | 150/-  |
| Remove/Refix Dashboard                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |     |            | \$ 200.00                             | 2180/- |
| Remove/Refix Fuse Box                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |            | \$ 180.00                             | 250/-  |
| Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |     |            | \$ 120.00                             | 80/-   |
| Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |     |            | \$ 90.00                              | 40/-   |
| Diagnosis & Resetting To Erase Fault Code                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            |     |            | \$ 200.00                             | 150/-  |
| <b>TOTAL LABOUR</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |     |            | \$ 4,508.00                           |        |
| <b>ESTIMATE TOTAL</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |            | \$ 63,104.99                          |        |
| <p>09/04/2019 @ 1600m</p> <p><i>nhc Antura</i></p> <p><i>L/Shm</i></p> <p><i>14 days.</i></p> <p><i>yan</i></p> <p><i>2kk Auto</i></p>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |     |            |                                       |        |
| <p>Date: _____</p> <p>Signature: _____</p> <p>Acknowledged by Repairer: _____</p> <p>• To resurvey before/after spray painting</p> <p>• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</p> <p>• Parts prices are subject to confirmation</p> <p>• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis</p> <p>• No illegal modifications is allowed</p> <p>• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and</p> <p>is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</p> |     |            |                                       |        |
| <p>This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.</p>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |     |            |                                       |        |

## CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SHC 1028D (SUPPLEMENTARY)

MAKE :

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

DATE : 11.04.2019

TEL NO : 6542 5119

FAX NO : 6542 6039

| PARTS DESCRIPTION                               | QTY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT      |
|-------------------------------------------------|-----|------------|-------------|
| WATER PUMP ASSY <i>broken</i>                   |     |            | \$ 925.30   |
| WIPER GARNISH <i>broken</i>                     |     |            | \$ 668.32   |
| WIPER GARNISH SIDE COVER, RH <i>destroyed</i>   |     |            | \$ 26.50    |
| HEAD LAMP PANEL (LH) <i>bt</i>                  |     |            | \$ 240.10   |
| TOP PANEL (LH) <i>bt</i>                        |     |            | \$ 145.90   |
| RADIATOR LOWER SUPPORT PANEL <i>bt</i>          |     |            | \$ 397.40   |
| WIPER SPARE TANK <i>defunct</i>                 |     |            | \$ 183.75   |
| WIPER SPARE TANK MOTOR <i>Don</i>               |     |            | \$ 242.70   |
| WIPER SPARE TANK FLOAT (NECK) <i>defunct</i>    |     |            | \$ 55.50    |
| ENGINE MOUNTING <i>Don</i>                      |     |            | \$ 386.60   |
| ENGINE MTG (REAR) <i>Don</i>                    |     |            | \$ 172.90   |
| GEARBOX MOUNTING <i>Don</i>                     |     |            | \$ 299.30   |
| ENGINE CROSSMEMBER SIDE STAY (LH/RH) <i>Wnl</i> |     | \$ 129.50  | \$ 259.00   |
| SUB TOTAL                                       |     |            | \$ 4,003.27 |
| LESS 20%                                        |     |            | \$ 800.65   |
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL                                |     |            | \$ 3,202.62 |

18/04/2019

ZKC Auto

8

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.